
47 47
Melton Mowbray, King Street 06:12 -
Crown Inn 06:13 -
Melton Mowbray, Rail Station 06:13 -
Baldocks Lane 06:14 -
Victoria Street 06:14 -
Gloucester Avenue 06:15 -
Essex Close 06:15 -
Cross Lane 06:16 -
Burton Lazars, New Road 06:17 -
Standlands 06:24 -
Whissendine, Main Street 06:24 -
Whissendine, The Nook 06:25 -
Whissendine, Main Street 06:26 -
Langham, The Range 06:29 -
Rutland College 06:31 -
Pasture Lane 06:32 -
Huntsmans Drive 06:32 -
Oakham, Rail Station 06:33 -
Oakham, Bus Station 06:35 -
Market Place 06:35 -
Council Offices 06:36 -
Hambleton Road 06:37 -
Gunthorpe Turn 06:38 -
Cemetery Lane 06:40 -
Manton, Stocks Hill 06:41 -
Glaston Road 06:43 -
Wardly, Main Street 06:47 -
Littleworth Lane 06:48 -
Belton, Main Street 06:50 -
Belton, Post Office 06:51 -
Nether Street 06:52 -
Wardly, Main Street 06:53 -
Shepherd's Way 07:01 -
Queen's Road 07:02 -
Uppingham, North Street East 07:05 -
Glaston, Old Pheasant 07:09 -
Morcott, Willoughby Road 07:13 -
Weares Close 07:14 -
South Luffenham, Coach House Inn 07:17 -
Hall Lane 07:17 -
Hall Lane 07:18 -
Barrowden, Church Lane 07:21 -
Duddington 07:27 -
Robins Field 07:31 -
Wansford, Old North Road 07:33 -
Old Peterborough Road 07:38 -
Ailsworth 07:41 -
Village Hall 07:42 -
Castor, Splash Lane 07:43 -
Police Headquarters 07:48 -
Fox & Hounds 07:50 -
Woburn Close 07:51 -
Thorpe Hall 07:52 -
Thorpe Meadows 07:54 15:44
High School 07:55 15:45
Kirkwood Close 07:57 15:47
Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 1A 08:00 15:50
Peterborough, Kings School 08:05 15:55

47B 47
Peterborough, Kings School 08:10 16:00
Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 1A 08:15 16:05
Kirkwood Close 08:19 16:09
High School 08:20 16:10
Thorpe Meadows 08:21 16:11
Thorpe Hall - 16:13
Woburn Close - 16:14
Fox & Hounds - 16:15
Police Headquaters - 16:16
Castor, Splash Lane - 16:19
Village Hall - 16:20
Ailsworth - 16:21
Old Peterborough Road - 16:24
Wansford, Old North Road - 16:27
Duddington - 16:33
Jurassic Way - 16:35
Barrowden, Church Lane - 16:40
Hall Lane - 16:42
Hall Lane - 16:43
South Luffenham, Coach House Inn - 16:44
Weares Close - 16:46
Willoughby Road - 16:47
Glaston, Old Pheasant - 16:51
Uppingham, North Street East - 16:57
Queen's Road - 16:58
Shepherd's Way - 16:59
Wardly, Main Street - 17:06
Littleworth Lane - 17:08
Belton, Main Street - 17:09
Belton, Post Office - 17:09
Nether Street - 17:10
Wardly, Main Street - 17:12
Glaston Road - 17:17
Cemetery Lane - 17:19
Manton, Stocks Hill - 17:20
Gunthorpe Turn - 17:21
Hambleton Road - 17:22
Council Offices - 17:23
Market Place - 17:24
Oakham, Bus Station - 17:28
Oakham, Rail Station - 17:29
Huntsman Drive - 17:30
Pasture Lane - 17:31
Rutland College - 17:31
Langham, Melton Road - 17:33
Manor Lane - 17:34
Whissendine, Main Street - 17:37
Whissendine, The Nook - 17:38
Whissendine, Main Street - 17:39
Standlands - 17:39
Burton Lazars, New Road - 17:45
Cross Lane - 17:45
Essex Close - 17:46
Gloucester Avenue - 17:47
Victoria Street - 17:47
Baldocks Lane - 17:48
Melton, Rail Station - 17:49
Crown Inn - 17:50
College of Further Education - 17:52
Cattle Market - 17:53
Melton Mowbray, King Street - 17:55

Kings School is served on School Days only. Buses do not serve intermediate stops between Queensgate & Kings School
Melton Mowbray Cattle Martket & King St are only served on request of passengers already on-board.

47 47B

Monday to Friday - Buses towards Peterborough via Uppingham

Monday to Friday - Buses towards Melton Mowbray via Uppingham

Kings School is served on School Days only. Buses do not serve intermediate stops between Queensgate & Kings School

Valid from 06-09-2021

excluding Bank Holiday Mondays

excluding Bank Holiday Mondays

Timing Points shown in Bold. Times at all other stops are an approximate guide only. Please arrive at your stop 5mins prior to the time shown.

Timing Points shown in Bold. Times at all other stops are an approximate guide only. Please arrive at your stop 5mins prior to the time shown.


